93. Historisches Schiessen am Stoss AR

Total Schiitzen

Kdni Sandro

Favre Jean-Claude

Schoch Martin

Meier Benno Wappenscheibe

Gruppenrangliste
1 Heiden Feldschitzen
2 Rapperswil Stadtschd.
3 Schlatt_Haslen

7 Wallisellen SV

Koni Sandro

543

56 P KK
53 KK
53

47

Bielen
Luagéa
Schiessegg

Tambel

Kat. Stgw57/03

Teilnehmer SVW
Kranz-Abzeichen
Kranzkarte

Kleeb Markus
Mantovanis David
Mettler Werner

8
0

47 P
45
43

Total Besten 7/ 344P

Lissi Hans

40

371
368
365
344

Rang 10




